
XXI Women's World Championship 2013
Serbia

Eighth final

Match Team Statistics

SUN 15 DEC 2013
18:00

Belgrade

Report Created  SUN 15 DEC 2013 19:35

Match No: 62 FRA  27 - 19  JPN
(12 - 9) (15 - 10)

Referees: KRICHEN Samir / MAKHLOUF Samir (TUN)

FRA - France
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

2 GOUDJO Amélie 6:32

4 KAMTO NJITAM Nina 5/5 100 4/4 1/1 1 2 1 1 58:07

5 CISSE Koumba 1/1 100 1/1 5:19

7 PINEAU Allison 4/6 67 1/1 2/3 1/2 4 8 1 1 2 48:03

9 BAUDOUIN Paule 2/2 100 2/2 1 20:36

10 ZAADI Grace 4/7 57 1/3 2/2 1/2 1 2 1 28:24

11 TOUNKARA Maakan 1/3 33 0/1 0/1 1/1 29:53

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 16:47

14 LEVEQUE Alice 1 9:02

16 DARLEUX Cléopatre 43:13

17 DEMBELE Siraba 3/3 100 3/3 1 3 39:07

18 DEROIN Audrey 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 1 1 23:08

19 GOIORANI Julie 1 3:07

20 ABDOURAHIM Dounia 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 17:29

24 SIGNATE Mariama 1/1 100 1/1 1 14:22

64 LACRABERE Alexandra 3/6 50 1/2 2/4 3 1 52:58

Bench/Team 1

27/38 71 11/15 3/5 7/10 2/2 1/1 3/5 7 21 2 4 8Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 7/10 70 0/1 0 1/2 50 5/5 100 0/1 0 1/1 100

16 DARLEUX Cléopatre 6/22 27 0/1 0 3/8 38 3/10 30 0/2 0 0/1 0

Totals 13/32 41 0/2 0 4/10 40 8/15 53 0/3 0 1/1 100 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 3 1 15 73

Wing Shots 3 2 5 60

9m Shots 7 2 1 10 70

7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100

Fast Breaks 1 1 100

Breakthroughs 3 1 1 5 60

Totals 27 6 1 4 38 71

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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FRA - France

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 GOUDJO A 4 KAMTO NJITAM N

1/1 1/1

2/2

1/1

5 CISSE K

1/1

7 PINEAU A

2/2

2/3
1-Post

9 BAUDOUIN P

1/1

1/1

10 ZAADI G

2/2 1/1

0/1

1/1 0/1
1-Missed

11 TOUNKARA M

1/1

0/1

1-Post

12 LEYNAUD A 14 LEVEQUE A 16 DARLEUX C 17 DEMBELE S

1/1

2/2

18 DEROIN A

1/1
1-Post

19 GOIORANI J 20 ABDOURAHIM D

1/1

1/1

24 SIGNATE M

1/1

64 LACRABERE A

2/2

0/1

0/1 1/1
1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/6 1/1 6/6

1/3 0/1 2/2

3/4 2/3 6/7
1-Missed 4-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/2
3/3

1/2

3/5

6/9 3/6

3/3
1/1

4/4
1/1

2/2

3/7
1/5

1/1

1/1

0/04/11

3/4
2/3

1/1
0/1

3/3

3/9 3/4 1/3

3/4 1/1 2/3

0/1 0/3 0/4

12 LEYNAUD A

1/2 2/2

3/3 1/1

0/1 0/1

16 DARLEUX C

2/7 1/2 1/3

0/1 1/1 1/2

0/1 0/2 0/3
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Match No: 62 FRA  27 - 19  JPN
(12 - 9) (15 - 10)

Referees: KRICHEN Samir / MAKHLOUF Samir (TUN)

JPN - Japan
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 HIDA Kimiko 9:54

2 MASUDA Kanna 2:23

3 TAKAHASHI Megumi 3/3 100 3/3 1 3 2 56:14

4 KAMIMACHI Shiori 1/1 100 1/1 0:45

7 NISHIKIORI Arata 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 2 1 2 25:52

9 YOKOSHIMA Kaoru 1 1 1 54:21

10 FUJII Shio 5/10 50 0/1 3/7 2/2 2 4 34:09

16 SHIROISHI Sato

17 ARIHAMA Yuko 5/9 56 1/1 3/7 1/1 2 3 1 1 57:02

18 TANABE Yuki 2/7 29 2/6 0/1 2 59:12

20 ISHITATE Mayuko 2/5 40 1/1 1/4 5 6 1 37:02

21 HAYAFUNE Aiko 2 2:19

22 FUJIMA Kaori 1 50:06

24 HARA Nozomi 1 8:38

26 KAWAMURA Anna

28 NAGATA Shiori 3 22:03

Bench/Team

19/37 51 2/2 6/11 7/19 3/3 0/1 1/1 10 24 4 3 7Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 HIDA Kimiko 2/8 25 0/2 0 0/1 0 2/4 50 0/1 0

16 SHIROISHI Sato

22 FUJIMA Kaori 4/25 16 3/12 25 0/2 0 0/5 0 0/1 0 0/1 0 1/4 25

Totals 6/33 18 3/14 21 0/3 0 2/9 22 0/2 0 0/1 0 1/4 25

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 2 2 100

Wing Shots 6 4 1 11 55

9m Shots 7 8 2 2 19 37

7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100

Fast Breaks 1 1 0

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 19 13 3 2 37 51

Number of Attacks: 57, Scoring Efficiency: 33%
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Referees: KRICHEN Samir / MAKHLOUF Samir (TUN)

JPN - Japan

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 HIDA K 2 MASUDA K 3 TAKAHASHI M

2/2

1/1

4 KAMIMACHI S

1/1

7 NISHIKIORI A

0/1

1/1

9 YOKOSHIMA K 10 FUJII S

2/2 0/1 0/1

0/1 0/1

2/2 1/1
1-Blocked

16 SHIROISHI S 17 ARIHAMA Y

1/2 1/1

0/3 1/1

1/1 1/1

18 TANABE Y

2/5 0/1

1-Missed

20 ISHITATE M

1/1

1/1
2-Missed 1-Blocked

21 HAYAFUNE A 22 FUJIMA K 24 HARA N

26 KAWAMURA A 28 NAGATA S

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/9 1/4 2/3

1/4 0/1 1/3

1/1 3/3 4/4
3-Missed 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/4
2/3

1/1

1/1

0/0 4/11

3/7
1/5

1/1
0/1

3/3

3/3
1/1

4/4

3/5

6/93/6

0/2
3/3

1/2
1/1

2/2

0/6 0/1 0/6

2/3 1/1 0/2

1/4 1/3 1/7

1 HIDA K

0/2

1/1 0/1

0/2 1/2

16 SHIROISHI S

22 FUJIMA K

0/4 0/1 0/6

2/3 0/1

1/2 1/3 0/5

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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